TRADESTANDS

C72
Al15
A9
D91
G127

K27

G123
K32
D97
G124
D92
K34
A5
G102
K29
B48
G107
Je0
B51
J55
Al
D89
D95
D98
G128
H142
J54
D87
G103
D78
K38
Ad
D85
K35
D80
H136
K26
Al2
156
G104
G121
A6
K36
D99
C68
D81

ADAM Architecture
Alresford Rugby Club
APECS Ltd

Armchair Dogs

Art by Evelyn Gibbs

Ashcombe Leather

Barty's Trading Company

Beaky Blinders

Blueberri

Blueberry

Bluegizmo Limited

Bravington's Marketing

Bright Seeds

Broadlands Group Riding for the Disabled
Brocante

Brooklyn 4x4 and paws@brooklyn
Butternut Box

By Boon Limited

C G Shaw Agricultural Contractors
C&O Tractors

Carter Jonas LLP

Chalice Mead Ltd

Charity Link obo Dogs Trust

Chris William Art

Copperstuff Ltd

Country Watch - Hampshire and Isle of Wight Police

Crawfords

Debussie Boutique

Denners Tack Shop

Dragon Leather

D'Sculpted Itd

Eight Wealth Management
Ellie & Bea Alresford Limited
Epic Paintball Events - TPS LEISURE LTD
Evie’s Drawer

Farm and Country Supplies
Farm and Garden Supplies
Farm Tech Supplies LTD

Farol LTD

Field & Home

Finishing Touches

Forestry Commission

Fortuna home solutions
Gamekeepers Goods

Giles Wheeler-Bennett Limited
Gus Gus Designs

FOOD/FAR
P9
P7
P14
P2
P20
P1
P15
P8
P19
P6
P12
PS5
P16
P17
P3
P4
PO
P10
P18
P13



Jel
C71
G130
C74
B50
H138
A3
A10
D79
D101
B52
G106
G131
C77
B47
J57
K33
K19
Cc69
K17
D84
G125
K30
G129
G105
K31
B49
K28
H139
D90
ce67
J59
C73
D86
J53
D83
C65
C75
D94
A8
G126
B46
K45
K22
H137
D93
D100
H140
K23
J58

Hampshire Hawk Walks
Hampshire Medical Fund
Harbour Hounds LTD

Hartog Dental

HAYNES AGRICULTURAL LTD
HBS Fuels and Gas Supplies LTD
Hellards Estate Agents

hollies engineering

holly hickmore sculpture
HONEY BEE HAPPY BEE FARM
Hunt Forest Group - Chilbolton
Imogen Man Artist

Indigo Jewels

ITASCA WINES LIMITED

James White Fencing & Gates Ltd
JM Agricultural

Jurassic Gifts

Jurassic Home Solutions
Lawn-Man Ltd

Logpile

Lorem

Lorima

Mad Lou Publishing Ltd

Maria's Cakes & Bakes

Maude and Fox

Middleton Made

Mike Garwood Ltd

Millingcraft

Mole Valley Farmers Limited
Moonaz

Moundsmere Estate Management
Mr Ed Bandey- EQUESTRIAN FENCING
New Era Travel

New Farm Chapel

Oliver Agriculture

P&G Hats

PDM Game & Poultry
Rathbone Group Plc

Rawsome Natural Dog Treats
RBC Brewin Dolphin

Riverford Organic Farmers

Rod Gaskin Ltd

Royal Air Forces Association Alresford Branch
Ryall’s Footwear

Sarum Farm Vets Ltd

Simply Cortica

Snowpaw Ltd

Stable Close Equine Practice
Stubbys Chimney Sweeping
Tek Tanks Limited



A2
Al1l
D82
P11
A7
C66
D88
H141
K37
G101a
D96

CRAFT

Thames and Test IAgSA

The bloggs Itd

The Clay Pot

The Cold Pressed Oil Company Ltd
The Grange

The Livestock Partnership Ltd

The Travelling Shopkeeper

Tim Way Turkeys

Travel With Confidence at GoCruise and Travel
Westpoint Farm Vets

Where's Winnie

21 Alresford Lacemakers
9 Boathouse Studio
5 Busy Bee Products Ltd
20 By Aspen Crafts
1 Clare Sheridan-Wallis Jewellery
11 Creative Crafts
16 Creative-Handmade-Gifts
14 Cyril's Soap Shed Itd
12 Faye Benjamin Jewellery
10 Gina Rees
15 House of Redgrave
4 KC Crystals
2 Labrador and more
18 Marmalade Skies Designs
17 Matthew's Wood Works!
8 Sarah Ralph Designs
19 StudioZo
6 Sue Colyer Art
13 Sue Tinkler Art Glass
7 The Purple Potter
3 Wendy Smith Silver

BY HORSE RINGS

H142
H143
H144
H143

Hampshire Police/Countrywatch
Gray Horseboxes

Alex the Vet - horse vets

Fawley Farm

CRAFT DEMONSTRATIONS

Woody Wonders Twig Pencils
Huxley Sticks

Rough Around the Hedges
Hampshire Hunt Club

Master Thatcher

Green Wood Crafts



tMERS MARKET

Abbey Orchards

Barcelona Spirit Brands UK LTD
Chalkdown Wine Limited

Cross Valley Milk Ltd

Flo and Frankies Fudge

Hampshire Fare

Jake's Artisan Foods

Meadow Cottage Farm- Blackburne & Haynes
Mighty Spice

Mud Foods

New Forest Shortbread

Nice lce Surprise and A Sweet Way to Heaven
PD Smales and Son

Pothecary Gin

Remarkable Drinks Ltd.

Secret Olives Ltd

Summerdown

The Homemade Brownie Company
Two&One Olive Oil

Weymouth 51



	Standard Trade application f...

