TRADESTANDS

		FOOD/FAF
C72	ADAM Architecture	P9
A15	Alresford Rugby Club	P7
A9	APECS Ltd	P14
D91	Armchair Dogs	P2
G127	Art by Evelyn Gibbs	P20
		P1
K27	Ashcombe Leather	P15
		P8
G123	Barty's Trading Company	P19
K32	Beaky Blinders	P6
D97	Blueberri	P12
G124	Blueberry	P5
D92	Bluegizmo Limited	P16
K34	Bravington's Marketing	P17
A5	Bright Seeds	Р3
G102	Broadlands Group Riding for the Disabled	P4
K29	Brocante	P0
B48	Brooklyn 4x4 and paws@brooklyn	P10
G107	Butternut Box	P18
J60	By Boon Limited	P13
B51	C G Shaw Agricultural Contractors	
J55	C&O Tractors	
A1	Carter Jonas LLP	
D89	Chalice Mead Ltd	
D95	Charity Link obo Dogs Trust	
D98	Chris William Art	
G128	Copperstuff Ltd	
H142	Country Watch - Hampshire and Isle of Wight Police	
J54	Crawfords	
D87	Debussie Boutique	
G103	Denners Tack Shop	
D78	Dragon Leather	
K38	D'Sculpted ltd	
A4	Eight Wealth Management	
D85	Ellie & Bea Alresford Limited	
K35	Epic Paintball Events - TPS LEISURE LTD	
D80	Evie's Drawer	
H136	Farm and Country Supplies	
K26	Farm and Garden Supplies	
A12	Farm Tech Supplies LTD	
J56	Farol LTD	
G104	Field & Home	
G121	Finishing Touches	
A6	Forestry Commission	
K36	Fortuna home solutions	
D99	Gamekeepers Goods	
C68	Giles Wheeler-Bennett Limited	
D81	Gus Gus Designs	

J61	Hampshire Hawk Walks
C71	Hampshire Medical Fund
G130	Harbour Hounds LTD
C74	Hartog Dental
B50	HAYNES AGRICULTURAL LTD
H138	HBS Fuels and Gas Supplies LTD
A3	Hellards Estate Agents
A10	hollies engineering
D79	holly hickmore sculpture
D101	HONEY BEE HAPPY BEE FARM
B52	Hunt Forest Group - Chilbolton
G106	Imogen Man Artist
G131	Indigo Jewels
C77	ITASCA WINES LIMITED
B47	James White Fencing & Gates Ltd
J57	JM Agricultural
K33	Jurassic Gifts
K19	Jurassic Home Solutions
C69	Lawn-Man Ltd
K17	Logpile
D84	Lorem
G125	Lorima
K30	Mad Lou Publishing Ltd
G129	Maria's Cakes & Bakes
G105	Maude and Fox
K31	Middleton Made
B49	Mike Garwood Ltd
K28	Millingcraft
H139	Mole Valley Farmers Limited
D90	Moonaz
C67	Moundsmere Estate Management
J59	Mr Ed Bandey- EQUESTRIAN FENCING
C73	New Era Travel
D86	New Farm Chapel
J53	Oliver Agriculture
D83	P&G Hats
C65	PDM Game & Poultry
C75	Rathbone Group Plc
D94	Rawsome Natural Dog Treats
A8	RBC Brewin Dolphin
G126	Riverford Organic Farmers
B46	Rod Gaskin Ltd
K45	Royal Air Forces Association Alresford Branch
K22	Ryall's Footwear
H137	Sarum Farm Vets Ltd
D93	Simply Cortiça
D100	Snowpaw Ltd
114.40	Civility Class Ex. 1 Box 11

H140 Stable Close Equine PracticeK23 Stubbys Chimney SweepingJ58 Tek Tanks Limited

A2	Thames and Test IAgSA
A11	The bloggs Itd
D82	The Clay Pot
P11	The Cold Pressed Oil Company Ltd
A7	The Grange
C66	The Livestock Partnership Ltd
D88	The Travelling Shopkeeper
H141	Tim Way Turkeys
K37	Travel With Confidence at GoCruise and Travel
G101a	Westpoint Farm Vets
D96	Where's Winnie

CRAFT

- 21 Alresford Lacemakers
- 9 Boathouse Studio
- 5 Busy Bee Products Ltd
- 20 By Aspen Crafts
 - 1 Clare Sheridan-Wallis Jewellery
- 11 Creative Crafts
- 16 Creative-Handmade-Gifts
- 14 Cyril's Soap Shed Itd
- 12 Faye Benjamin Jewellery
- 10 Gina Rees
- 15 House of Redgrave
- 4 KC Crystals
- 2 Labrador and more
- 18 Marmalade Skies Designs
- 17 Matthew's Wood Works!
- 8 Sarah Ralph Designs
- 19 StudioZo
- 6 Sue Colyer Art
- 13 Sue Tinkler Art Glass
- 7 The Purple Potter
- 3 Wendy Smith Silver

BY HORSE RINGS

H142	Hampshire Police/Countrywatch
H143	Gray Horseboxes
H144	Alex the Vet - horse vets
H143	Fawley Farm

CRAFT DEMONSTRATIONS

Woody Wonders Twig Pencils Huxley Sticks Rough Around the Hedges Hampshire Hunt Club Master Thatcher Green Wood Crafts

IMERS MARKET

Abbey Orchards

Barcelona Spirit Brands UK LTD

Chalkdown Wine Limited

Cross Valley Milk Ltd

Flo and Frankies Fudge

Hampshire Fare

Jake's Artisan Foods

Meadow Cottage Farm- Blackburne & Haynes

Mighty Spice

Mud Foods

New Forest Shortbread

Nice Ice Surprise and A Sweet Way to Heaven

PD Smales and Son

Pothecary Gin

Remarkable Drinks Ltd.

Secret Olives Ltd

Summerdown

The Homemade Brownie Company

Two&One Olive Oil

Weymouth 51